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Anlage
Fesselweg, 88483 Burgrieden

Sportwart/in

Fischer, Lukas
T +49 157 89674641 fischer_lu@outlook.de
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Herren 75 (der) 1

MF: Richard Strohmaier; T +49 7392 8882

richard.strohmaier@web.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Simmendinger, Dieter
Hering, Manfred
Strohmaier, Richard
Dietrich, Hans-Peter
Zemann, Heinz
Geiger, Heinz

Humm, Peter

Humm, Jakob
Wegerer, Eduard
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

14300647
14450977
14250941
14151013
14550690
14351006
14250942
14550692
14151005

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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